NOW EXCLUSIVELY FROM
WATERITE TECHNOLOGIES

Waterite’s new Gemini Dual Tank Water Softening System is the
latest member of Waterite’s Fusion?family of advanced water softeners.
Perfect for a wide range of light commercial and more-demanding
residential applications, the Gemini system employs a single valve
that alternates between two mineral tanks, eliminating system
downtime for resin bed regeneration and offering users seamless,
soft-water service.

Gemini Dual Tank softeners range in sizes from 30,000 grains of
hardness capacity to 150,000 grains. When one resin tank nears
capacity, Gemini’s advanced electronic control automatically switches
service flow to the second tank and begins the regeneration cycle on
the first tank. Practicality, value and ease of operation all combine to
make Gemini softeners the obvious choice in a wide range of softening
applications.

The heart of the Gemini Dual Tank system is its electronic control
valve, sharing most critical valve parts with other Fusion’ products
and keeping service simple. Systems boast dual matching tank
jackets, bypass valves with connectors and attractive Fusion trim.
Gemini packages are rounded out with Waterite’s premium resin and
comprehensive warranty.




ion~

Nominal
Peak Flow

ﬂ

GEMINI SE

/'--

RIES

TECHNICAL

CF Resin (X2)

SPECIFICATIONS

F30F2GEM
F40F2GEM
F50F2GEM
F60F2GEM
F75F2GEM
FOOF2GEM
F120F2GEM

9X42

10X44
10X54
12X48
13X54
14X65
14X65

F2TT
F2TT
F2TT
F2TT
F2TT
F2TT
F2TT

53
6.5
9.0
11.0
13.0
17.0
20.0

1.0
1.3
1.7
2.0
25
3.0
4.0

Fusion’ GEMINI CONTROL VALVE SPECIFICATIONS

Inlet/Outlet Fittings
Cycles
Regeneration

Max Operating Pressure

Drain Line

Service @ 15 PSI Ap
Power Supply
Valve Material:

Tank Applications (Filter or Softener)

Head Office Winnipeg, MB

Warehouse branches in Langley, BC « Barrie, ON

St-Laurent, QC - Sarasota FL

¥%"to 1 %"
Upto9

Upflow or downflow

125 PSI

%" or 1"NPT
30 USGPM
120VAC

Noryl or equivalent

6"_ 21"

IgaGﬁaﬁ?(l)k()zs) Brine Tank Size
26.6 15"X15"X35"
33.2 15"X15"X35"
40.0 15"X15"X35"
50.0 15"X15"X35"
60.0 18"X40"
80.0 18"X40"
110.0 18"X40"

Waterite
]
[

N
Water Quality:



