



Waterite's new **Gemini Dual Tank Water Softening System** is the latest member of Waterite's Fusion² family of advanced water softeners. Perfect for a wide range of light commercial and more-demanding residential applications, the Gemini system employs a single valve that alternates between two mineral tanks, eliminating system downtime for resin bed regeneration and offering users seamless, soft-water service.

Gemini Dual Tank softeners range in sizes from 30,000 grains of hardness capacity to 150,000 grains. When one resin tank nears capacity, Gemini's advanced electronic control automatically switches service flow to the second tank and begins the regeneration cycle on the first tank. Practicality, value and ease of operation all combine to make Gemini softeners the obvious choice in a wide range of softening applications.





The heart of the **Gemini Dual Tank** system is its electronic control valve, sharing most critical valve parts with other Fusion² products and keeping service simple. Systems boast dual matching tank jackets, bypass valves with connectors and attractive Fusion trim. Gemini packages are rounded out with Waterite's premium resin and comprehensive warranty.



Model	Tank (X2)	Valve*	Nominal Peak Flow	CF Resin (X2)	Cap. @ 6 lbs. K Grains (X2)	Brine Tank Size
F30F2GEM	9X42	F2TT	5.3	1.0	26.6	15"X15"X35"
F40F2GEM	10X44	F2TT	6.5	1.3	33.2	15"X15"X35"
F50F2GEM	10X54	F2TT	9.0	1.7	40.0	15"X15"X35"
F60F2GEM	12X48	F2TT	11.0	2.0	50.0	15"X15"X35"
F75F2GEM	13X54	F2TT	13.0	2.5	60.0	18"X40"
F90F2GEM	14X65	F2TT	17.0	3.0	80.0	18"X40"
F120F2GEM	14X65	F2TT	20.0	4.0	110.0	18"X40"

Fusion² GEMINI CONTROL VALVE SPECIFICATIONS

Inlet/Outlet Fittings	¾" to 1 ½"		
Cycles	Up to 9		
Regeneration	Upflow or downflow		
Max Operating Pressure	125 PSI		
Drain Line	³ ⁄ ₄ " or 1" NPT		
Service @ 15 PSI Δp	30 USGPM		
Power Supply	120VAC		
Valve Material:	Noryl or equivalent		
Tank Applications (Filter or Softener)	6" - 21"		



Head Office Winnipeg, MB Warehouse branches in Langley, BC • Barrie, ON St-Laurent, QC • Sarasota FL

